
Desserts

Warm Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Sauce, Jude’s Vanilla Ice Cream

Banoffee Pie
Macaron, Chocolate Sauce

Pecan Pie
Jude’s Salted Caramel Ice Cream

White Chocolate Cheesecake
Cafe Curls, Fresh Strawberry

Strawberry Sundae
Jude’s Strawberry Ice Cream, Fresh Berries, Chocolate Flake

Selection of Jude's Ice Cream
A selection of two scoops

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£5

Please let us know of any allergens before ordering and we will
make every effort to accommodate your dietary needs.
(V)- Vegetarian (GF)- Gluten Free


